
Jamalpur - Howrah Kavi Guru Express/13016 - Exp - ER 
HSDA/Hansdiha to BDC/Bandel Junction 
5h 57m - 286 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JMP Jamalpur Junction 06:00 2,3 1 0 28 39 ER
2 BUP Bariarpur 06:24 06:26 2m 2 1 11 30 41 ER
3 SGG SultanGanj 07:02 07:04 2m 1 1 29 32 44 ER
4 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 2,4 1 53 57 43 ER
5 BHLE Barahat Junction 08:39 08:41 2m 1 1 90 35 ER
6 MDLE Mandar Hill 09:03 09:05 2m 1 1 103 60 107 ER
7 HSDA Hansdiha 09:29 09:31 2m 1 1 127 35 183 ER
8 NNHT Nonihat Bhaturia 09:59 10:01 2m 1 1 144 46 179 ER
9 BRPS Barapalasi 10:16 10:17 1m 1,2 1 155 46 163 ER
10 DUMK Dumka 10:35 10:45 10m 1 1 169 54 145 ER
11 SKIP Ambajora Shikaripara 11:12 11:13 1m 1 1 193 63 ER
12 PRGR Pinargaria 11:33 11:34 1m 2 1 214 24 ER
13 RPH Rampurhat Junction 12:22 12:30 8m 1 1 233 80 143 ER
14 SNT Sainthia Junction 12:51 12:53 2m 4 1 261 82 58 ER
15 PNE Prantik 13:14 13:16 2m 2 1 290 49 43 ER
16 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 13:21 13:23 2m 2 1 294 71 50 ER
17 GKH Guskara 13:39 13:41 2m 1 1 313 42 40 ER
18 BWN Barddhaman Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 5,6 1 346 70 36 ER
19 BDC Bandel Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 5 1 413 40 26 ER
20 HWH Howrah Junction 16:30 10 1 453 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (04:30)

May 22 2024 (04:30)

1

1


